
Joy lrene (LKKAuto)

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:

ONG Ll Ll < llong@lonpac.com >

Wednesday, 20 March 2019 4:24 PM

Joy lrene (LKKAuto)

MT-Claim_SG; Admin A; CS A Team

RE: 18/18/18/VC05/020890 ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBDl81 1A&GBB7479Y ON

07109/201 8-ARRANGE SURVEY IExternal General]

Lonpac External - General
Dear Joy

Pls proceed.

Regards,
Ong Li Li
Senior Claims Executive I Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road #t7-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555
Tel : (65) 6250 73BB Ext. 254 Fax: (6

Lonpac External - General data is for internal / external use.

From: loy Irene (LKKAuto) [mailto:]oylrene@lkkauto.coml
Sent: Thursday, 14 March, 2Ol9 2i43 PM

To: ONG LI LI
Ccr MT_Claim_SG; Admin A; CS A Team
Subjecti Ref: 18/18/18/VC05/020890 RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBDrSlu&GBB7479Y ON 0209/2018-ARRANGE
SURVEY

Ref : 78 / Ls / 18 /v c0s/020890

Dear Li Li,

This is front-to-rear scenario where our insured driver hit third-party from the rear.

BOLA 27-100%.Liability is not in our favour.

Summary IggffCI to repairer M/s qlN€SUlqlIElIq is as follows:

TP CLAIMED OUR REVISED

TO OFFER

Cost of Repairs S 20,981.50 (per estimate) S s,3s0.00 (with GSTI

Loss of Use S 7so.o0 (S1s0 x 5 days) S s00.00 (5100 x 5 days)

GIA/LTA Search Fee s 2.00 s 2.00

TOTAL I21,733.50 s s,8s2.00



Relevant supporting claim documents attached for your perusal and reference.

For your approval.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Joy lrene I Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: ioyirene@lkka uto.com I tax:6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi lndustria! Park, Ubi Avenue L, #O?-25 | 5(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.lt may contain confidential and/or privileged
information.lf you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender
immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email
is strictly forbidden.

From: ONG Ll Ll <llons@lonpac.com>
Sent: Friday, 5 October 2018 2:48 PM
To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shuoei@lkka uto.com>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a @lkkauto.com>; MT_Claim_SG <mt claim (a lonpac.com>; Thin Thin (LKKAuto)
<th inth in @ lkka uto.com >

Subject: RE: Our Ref: 18/18/18/VC05/020890 RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD1811A&GBB7479Y ON 07 /09 /201,8-
ARRANGE SURVEY

Hi Shu Pei

Please see our Insured's GIA report attached.

Regards,
Ong Li Li
Senior Claims Executive I Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road #t7-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555
Tel : (65) 6250 7388 Ext.254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shuoei@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Thursday, 4 October, 2018 7:25 PM

To: ONG LI LI
Cc: Admin A; MT_Claim_SG; Thin Thin (LKKAuto)
Subjectr RE: Our Ref: 18ltBlL8lVCOSl020890 RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD1811A&GBB7479Y ON 0710912018-
ARRANGE SURVEY

WITHOUT PRE'UDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

We have inspected TP vehicle GBD 18114 at M/s DING AUTO PTE LTD on a WP basis and TP repairer purposed
for a direct settlement.

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy ofyour insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Enclosed for your perusal is:



FINAL BILL

DING AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 10, #01.20 SIN MING IND EST. SEC C, SINGAPORE 575645
'fel : 6452 1208 Fax : 6452 0674

M/S: LONPAC INSUMNCE OUR REF: GBD1811A

ACCTDENT D ATE ; 07 / 09 / 2078 DATE : 2/3/20re

OIC/REF;MS JOY LKK

ITEMNO, DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

1

2

3

Repair Cost

LTA Search Fee

Loss of Use/Rental (w/o GSTJ

[1soxs]
Loss of Income [{o GST]

[0.00x0]
Towing Fee

Surveyor fee

$

$

5,000,00

7.87

750.00

$ 5,ooo.oo

L.87

750.00

SUB TOTAL:

7o/o GST

GMND TOTAL :

$

$

5,001-.87

350.13
REMARKS:

$ 6,102.00

Signature of Ding Auto Pte



rl

DING AUTO PTE LTD
OURREF : TP/GBDI8, 1A/AD/07I09/2018/ DD HASHIM
CLAIMANT NAME: JOLLY-B BOX EXPRESS PTE LTD
CLAIMANT ADDRESS: 4I DUXTON ROAD
YOURREF t CBB1419YI"
2 March 2019

Motor Claims Departmenl
LONPAC INSTJRANCE
3OO BEACH ROAD #fi4q07
TgE CONCOIJRSE
SINGAPORE 199555

ACCIDENT INVOLVINGT GBD1811A AND GBB7479Y otr 07109120Ia

T,oCATION ALONG: CTE TOWAR.DS ANG MO KIO

ffi of your insured and as a rGsult, WE had itrcurr€d thc

following costs of repair alld losses ofour itrsurer:

Our insurer has authorized DING AUTO PIE LTD to deal witi the repair ard accept payment in

relation to the claim for repairs or loss of use and execute documeuts otr behalfofinsurer'

Please look into our clietrt's ctaim soonest possible'

Yours si[cerely
DING AUTO PIE LTD
DD EASEIM
HP:81160811
Offrce: 6452 120t
Faxt 6452 0614

lve refer to the above

Rate per
day

Repair
days

AMOUNT
BEFORE
GST

GST
70/"

AMOUNT
Atr'TER
csT

Cost ofRepair s 5 $ s,000.00 $ 350,00 $ 5,350.00

Loss ofuse
/Rental s 150.00 5 $ 750.00 $ $ 750-00

LTA/GIA
Search Fee $ 0 $ La7 $ 0.r3 $ 2.O0

Medical Fee s 0 $ $ s

Suraeyor Fee s 0 $ $ $

Total $ 150.00 5 $ 5.751.87 $ 350.13 $ 6.102.00

LTA/GIA 3'" Partv Sesrch !'ee



To:

a1

*-. 
I -""' *6aE-a;anfi 

EirEl?ndrorlosB of uBs(solalm")''-'

slgned$y "the thlrd parly claimant'

LETTER OF AU

Ding Auto Pte Ltd

Blk 10 #01-20
sin fUins lnduEfrial Egtate Sector C

I Singapora 6766rts

Doar Sir/Madam,

.ACCIDENT INVOLVTNG VEHICLE NO: RD tBl A 7'Y11 ON

w q{,

ra5ultlng trom ihe above accldent J

trttrd Party claimanf'): 
- of

with r6pect to mY clalm for repair

ln a manner thai they deom fit and

ol mY alaim wlth Payment

represenH $at the lnsurerifhld

4g that I shall be and oontinued

claim ls unsqco€Gsful.

ln considemllon of my motor aooldont dalm against fie thtrd pl

i.uv,6-g Bor EEttltg f(6 t{D ($ra

- . -j- i- :.-,,.. -. _ (addreee), .r qBD\g'\tq 
(vehicte no.)

hereby authoriTc Dlng Arto ne liO 1"he worfehop") to act for

I tudher authorize thq lidrk8hoPe b Betge my above men0on€d

*re worftehop is furthar autnoHzad lo r€odve payment further to

dreque being made in lbvour of he workshop'

I furtter undeBtand ths Ding futo's dos6 not guarantee and.

Party will tully lndemni0 mG for the Damage andlor the Repair's

ro be liable to Dlng Aqto Pte Lff for the whol€ of Repalt'6 co3t lf

Dateti| h , ";ilot r0 eo I I- tr"rrt

sisriCk/by rute;rkshoc'



'lrti

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

CLAIM NO : 18/18/18/VC05/020890
DATE : 04 APRIL 2019

VWe, JOLLY-B BOX EXPRESS PTE LTD confirmed acceptance from M/s
LONPAC INSURANCE BHD and/or the owner of GBB 7479Y the sum of
Singapore Dollars Five Thousand Eight Hundred Only ($5,800.00) in full and final
satisfaction, liquidation and discharge of property claim competent to me/us upon the
said NUs LONPAC INSURANCE BHD in respect of property claim sustained by
me/us whether now or hereafter to become manifest, arising either directly or
indirectly from an accident to my/our vehicle, GBD 18llA on 07 SEPTEMBER
2018 along CTE

I /!Ve hereby agree to indemnify and keep indemnify (GREEN STAR PRODUCTS
(S) PIE LTD) against all claims and any claims whatsoever made by any
person/persons on our behalf in respect of the said accident.

VWe further authorize you to pay the above settlement sum directly to M/S DING
AUTO PTE LTD

UWe hereby acknowledge that rhis payment is made on a without admission of
liability basis and without prejudice to all relared claims and in respect of our
insured's recovery action.

i

99:911919 il
Signature of vehicle owner/Date

Jolly B Box Express Pte Ltd

Name of vehicle owner/T)ate



.l-
t)



lnvoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffes Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Ph6ne: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operaiing Hours: Mondayto Friday gam to 5pm
GST Reoistraflon No: M400017735

Third Party lnsurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: GR18138744

Date ofRequest: OglOgt2OlE Your Ref No: Online Purchase

Ding Auto Pte Ltd
Blk 10, #01-20
Sin Ming Industrtal Estate Sector C

Singapore 575645

Dear Sir,iMadam,

Enquiry Date 08/092018

Elquiry By Noor Hsdiana Hereini Binti Hashim

/ Mhi"t" t'to. GBB7479Y

YJcident Date O7tOgl2A18

lhanK You.

Il,#1'ftX$"lflf",[i,]iff;,'i,,::li":T,H:l:'i""trrir.:Hi'3:"n$"^f;lffiil,:?:'trs:;ff:[:s:1?::il:xr:n,ff:lffii:ll"'fl1fl3:':;
with the reports orthelr lmages

is a computer generated document and rsquires no signature'
This

Resull ffiuo.""lnsurer

GiiII tn"*"n"" ehd 111/08/2018'10/08i201s

lnsurcrTel. No.
TP Vehicle No. +65 62507388
GBB7479Y

htlps:,lsingapore.medmen,com/c|aims/index.c|m?fusebox=|MTRSas&iuseaction=dsp.!eninVlp&refid=1910909&CFID=40106561&cFToKEN=bt1.'.112



GR-1&138744
08/0si2018

lnvoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Rafres Quay#1840, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday gam to spm
GST Reoistration No: M40001235

TAX INVOICE

Your Ref No: Online Purchase
our RefNo:
Date of Request:

Ding Auto fte Ltd
Btk 10, #01-20
Sin Ming lndustrjal Estato Sector C

Singapore 575645

Dear Sirilvladam,

Enquiry Date

Elrquiry BY/ )v"ni"t" No.

lccident Date

08/09/2018
Noor Hediana Hereini Binti Hashim

GBB747SY

07/09/2018

Amount Due (GST lnclusive)

Thank You-

This is a computer generaled document and requires no signature'

For GIARMC Ofilcial use:

Date:

[X] GlRo I I Cash Il cheque

hltpsJ/slngapore.mer|men'corrldaimslind6x.cfm?fuSsbox=MTRsas&fuseactIon=dsp-g6ninvtp&refid=19,l0909&cFlD=40106561&CFToKEN=bf1,,.2/2


